871TM Long Range Inductive Proximity Sensors
Tough construction, with up to 3x the standard sensing range
Rockwell Automation announces enhancements to the Allen-Bradley®
871TM Inductive Long Range Proximity Sensors family to include
embedded IO-Link functionality on select 8 mm, 12 mm, 18 mm and
30 mm models.  IO-Link allows sensors to easily integrate with The
Connected Enterprise, delivering data from the sensor directly into a
control system in a very cost-efficient and easy-to-use manner via an

output type (i.e., N.O. or N.C.) to be changed
for use in standard IO mode.
1734 POINT IO Master
for POINT I/O™
Product Selection - 871TM
Additional product selection available on http://ab.rockwellautomation.com/, including NPN and NC models.
Barrel Diameter
(mm)
Nominal Sensing
Distance [mm(in.)] Shielded Output Configuration
Switching
Frequency Micro QD Style
8 3 (0.11)
Yes N.O. PNP ≤15 Hz
871TM-MW3NP8-P3
12 6 (0.23) 871TM-MW6NP12-D4
18 10 (0.39) 871TM-MW10NP18-D4
Cordsets and Accessories
Description Catalog Number
IO-Link Master Module for POINT I/O™ 1734-4IOL
ArmorBlock IO-Link Master 1732E-8IOLM12R

Distance [mm(in.)] Shielded
Output
Configuration
Switching
Frequency PUR Cable Style Micro QD Style Pico QD Style
8
3 (0.12) Yes
N.O. PNP
700 Hz
871TM-M3NP8-J2 871TM-M3NP8-D4 871TM-M3NP8-P3
6 (0.23) No 871TM-N6NP8-J2 871TM-N6NP8-D4 871TM-N6NP8-P3
12
6 (0.23) Yes
400 Hz
871TM-M6NP12-A2 871TM-M6NP12-D4 –
10 (0.39) No 871TM-N10NP12-A2 871TM-N10NP12-D4 –
18
10 (0.39) Yes
200 Hz
871TM-M10NP18-A2 871TM-M10NP18-D4 –
20 (0.79) No 871TM-N20NP18-A2 871TM-N20NP18-D4 –
30
20 (0.79) Yes
80 Hz
871TM-M20NP30-A2 871TM-M20NP30-D4 –
40 (1.57) No 871TM-N40NP30-A2 871TM-N40NP30-D4 –